
Режим  

групи продовженого дня 
 

 

Вид занять 

Години   

Вид занять 
Години 

ГПД№ 

1,2,3,4,5 

ГПД№ 

6,7 

 ГПД№8 

 

 

Прийом дітей. 

Ранкові зустрічі. 
  
Денний 

відпочинок 
 

Санітарно-

гігієнічна 

підготовка до 

обіду, 

обід.  
 

Денний 

відпочинок/ 

Прогулянка/ 

Самопідготовка  
 

Заходи емоційно-

розвивального 

характеру 
 

Підвечірок 
 

Спортивно-

оздоровчі 

заняття/година 
 

Суспільно-

корисна праця. 

Підсумок дня. 

Повернення 

дітей додому 

 

 

12.05-12.15 

 

 

 

12.15-12.30 

 

 

 
12.30-13.00 

 

 

 

 

13.00-15.30 

 

 

 

 

 

15.30-16.30 
 

 

 

16.30-16.40 

 

 

16.40-17.40 

 

 

 

 
17.40-18.05 

 

 

 

 

Пн, вт, пт 

 

12.05-12.30 

 

 

 
12.30-12.50 

 

 

 

12.50-13.20 

 

 

 

 

13.20-15.30 

 
 

 

 

 

15.30-16.30 

 

 

 

16.30-16.40 

 

 

16.40-17.40 
 

 

 

 

17.40-18.15 

 
 

 

Ср, чт 
 

12.50-13.10 

 

 

 

- 

 

 

 
13.10-13.40 

 

 

 

 

13.40-16.00 

 

 

 

 

 

16.00-17.00 
 

 

 

17.00-17.10 

 

 

17.10-18.10 

 

 

 

 
18.10-18.20 

 
 

 

Прийом дітей. 

Ранкові зустрічі 

 

Спортивно-

оздоровчі заняття 

/  година 

 

Сніданок 

 

Самопідготовка 

 

Денний 

відпочинок. 

Прогулянка 

 

Санітарно-

гігієнічна  

підготовка до 

обіду, обід. 

 

Заходи емоційно-

розвивального 

характеру 

 

 

Суспільно-корисна 

праця 

Підсумок дня. 

Передача дітей 

вчителям 

 

08.00-08.15 

 

 

 

08.15-09.00 

 

 

 

09.00-09.10 
 

 

09.10-10.10 

 

 

10.10-11.30 

 

 

 

11.30-12.00 

 

 
 

 

 

12.00-12.40 

 

 

 

 

 

12.40-12.50 

 

 

 

ГПД №1 – 1-А, 1-Б                        ГПД №5 –  2-гі класи                                  Додаток  

ГПД №2 – 1-В, 1-Д                        ГПД №6 –  3-А, 3-В                            до наказу № __  

ГПД №3 – 2-А, 2-В                        ГПД №7 –  3-Б, 3-Д                            від 02.09.2025р. 

ГПД №4 – 2-Б, 2-Д                         ГПД №8 – 4-ті класи 

 
 


